Contact
Dutch Filtration BV
Vrijheidweg 61
1521 RP, Wormerveer
The Netherlands
+31 (0)75 201 40 00

Experience & InnovationDutchFlow-rev 01/2023
SPECIFICATIONS PLEATED ABSOLUTE FILTER CARTRIDGE
ORDERING CODE
Design specifications
Micron rating 0,5 - 100 micron
Beta ratio 5000 (99,98% efficiency)
Filter media Glass Fiber or Pleated Polypropylene
Caps and core material Polypropylene
Seal material NBR (other on request)
Length 40 inch
Outside diameter 2.5 inch (63mm)
Connection Code 3 (222), DOE, Code 8 (222/spear), Code 7 (226/spear)
Max. working temperature 85°C (185°F)
Max. differential pressure 5.5 bar @ 25°C (80 psi @ 77°F)
Max. recommended flow 6 m3/hr / 40inch cartridge (26 GPM)
Recommended differential pressure 2.5 bar (37 psi)
Construction Thermally fused
Type Micron rating Length Connection Core Seal
DPA = Pleated
Absolute Glass
Fiber
Range 0.5 -75
micron
10 = 10 inch 3 = code 3 / Flatcap (222) Standard is
polypropylene =
no code
Standard is NBR =
no code
DPAP = Pleated
Absolute
Polypropylene
20 = 20 inch 8 =  Spearend / (222) C4 = SS304 V = Viton (FKM)
30 = 30 inch
DOE = Double Open End
C6 = SS316 S = Silicon
40 = 40 inch E= EPDM
T = Teflon (PTFE)
Example: DPA10-40-3  is pleated absolute glassfibre 10 micron, 40 inch code 3 flatcap/222, polypropylene core, NBR seal
DPAP5-40-8-C4-V pleated absolute polypropylenen 5 micron, 40 inch spearend/222, core stainless steel 304, Viton seal
7 =  Spearend / (226)